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Łącza, które musi zapewnić Wykonawca

	Lp.
	Lokalizacja
	Rodzaj łącza
	Ilość łączy
	Aktualna numeracja DDI MSN
	Aktualny operator

	1
	81-225 Gdynia
Uniwersytet Morski w Gdyni 
ul. Morska 81-87
	ISDN PRA 30B+D
	2
	586693700-586693799
585586100-585586699
585586800-585586899
586201301
586216801
586216899
586206759
586207512
586216434
586216578
586616733
586616103
586217536
586618951
586216973
	Orange Polska S.A.

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	80-830 Gdańsk, ul. Długi Targ 41/42
	ISDN BRA 2B+D
	4
	58 301 16 41
58 301 16 43
58 301 16 45
58 301 17 41
58 301 18 79
58 301 83 85
58 301 87 24
58 320 32 63
58 320 32 69
	Orange Polska S.A.

	5
	Gdańsk 
ul. Oliwska 85
	analog
	1
	58 342 21 34
	Orange Polska S.A.




